Do you have a lawn or garden that you personally take care of?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

detailed tables

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Yes 647 94 59 53 257 128 55 312 335 169 288 183
65% 72% 66% 76% 68% 51% 68% 64% 66% 50% 77% 67%
E E E E E IK |
No 353 36 31 17 120 123 26 178 175 169 88 89
35% 28% 34% 24% 32% 49% 32% 36% 34% 50% 23% 33%
ABCDF JK J
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G - H/I
* small base
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Yes 647 63 151 226 202 116 208 258 647 0
65% 65% 63% 65% 66% 49% 61% 80% 100% -
E EF |
No 353 34 90 122 105 120 136 65 0 353
35% 35% 37% 35% 34% 51% 39% 20% - 100%
FG G H
L]
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detailed tables

Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following? - TOP2BOX SUMMARY [STRONGLY/SOMEWHAT SUPPORT]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Pest control products for use inside the 394 37 29 22 139 137 30 199 195 124 157 105
home, such as ant traps, bug spray and
rodent traps.
39% 28% 32% 31% 37% 55% 37% 41% 38% 37% 42% 39%
ABCDF
Insect and plant disease control products for 538 66 42 26 203 160 42 261 277 201 193 135
the lawn and garden, such as fungicides and
insecticides.
54% 51% 47% 37% 54% 64% 52% 53% 54% 60% 51% 50%
C Cc ABCDF Cc JK
Weed control products for the lawn, patio or 536 70 45 29 194 155 44 261 275 194 199 136
driveway, such as weed killer and weed-
and-feed lawn fertilizer.
54% 53% 50% 42% 51% 62% 54% 53% 54% 58% 53% 50%
BCD
Insect and disease control products for trees 520 63 39 24 195 156 42 255 266 196 185 130
and shrubs, such as insecticides and
fungicides.
52% 48% 43% 34% 52% 62% 52% 52% 52% 58% 49% 48%
C C ABCD C JK
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Pest control products for use inside the 394 36 101 132 121 99 142 118 244 150
home, such as ant traps, bug spray and
rodent traps.
39% 37% 42% 38% 39% 42% 41% 36% 38% 43%
Insect and plant disease control products for 538 47 123 194 169 134 183 172 346 192
the lawn and garden, such as fungicides and
insecticides.
54% 49% 51% 56% 55% 57% 53% 53% 53% 54%
Weed control products for the lawn, patio or 536 42 132 195 163 136 190 168 353 183
driveway, such as weed killer and weed-
and-feed lawn fertilizer.
54% 44% 55% 56% 53% 58% 55% 52% 55% 52%
A
Insect and disease control products for trees 520 44 126 189 155 130 185 161 335 185
and shrubs, such as insecticides and
fungicides.
52% 46% 52% 54% 50% 55% 54% 50% 52% 53%
-
Ipsos-Reid IpSOS‘REId 2

February 8, 2002




detailed tables

Ipsos-Reid
February 8, 2002




detailed tables

Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following? - LOW2BOX SUMMARY [SOMEWHAT/STRONGLY OPPOSE]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Pest control products for use inside the 585 93 59 46 232 105 50 283 302 207 211 161
home, such as ant traps, bug spray and
rodent traps.
58% 71% 65% 66% 61% 42% 61% 58% 59% 61% 56% 59%
E E E E E
Insect and plant disease control products for 444 62 44 43 169 87 38 221 223 133 176 130
the lawn and garden, such as fungicides and
insecticides.
44% 48% 49% 62% 45% 35% 47% 45% 44% 40% 47% 48%
E E ADEF E E
Weed control products for the lawn, patio or 446 59 45 40 175 90 37 220 226 139 171 129
driveway, such as weed killer and weed-
and-feed lawn fertilizer.
45% 45% 50% 57% 46% 36% 46% 45% 44% 41% 45% 48%
E E E
Insect and disease control products for trees 456 63 50 45 176 88 35 225 231 134 184 133
and shrubs, such as insecticides and
fungicides.
46% 48% 55% 64% 47% 35% 43% 46% 45% 40% 49% 49%
E E ADEF E | |
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Pest control products for use inside the 585 56 138 209 179 129 198 198 392 193
home, such as ant traps, bug spray and
rodent traps.
58% 58% 57% 60% 58% 55% 58% 61% 61% 55%
Insect and plant disease control products for 444 47 113 146 135 97 157 145 296 148
the lawn and garden, such as fungicides and
insecticides.
44% 49% 47% 42% 44% 41% 45% 45% 46% 42%
Weed control products for the lawn, patio or 446 52 106 146 138 93 151 148 289 156
driveway, such as weed killer and weed-
and-feed lawn fertilizer.
45% 54% 44% 42% 45% 39% 44% 46% 45% 44%
¢}
Insect and disease control products for trees 456 50 113 147 145 99 154 155 303 153
and shrubs, such as insecticides and
fungicides.
46% 52% 47% 42% 47% 42% 45% 48% 47% 43%
[ ]
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detailed tables

Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Pest control products for use inside the home, such as ant traps, bug spray and rodent traps.
Strongly support 166 14 13 8 53 66 13 79 87 47 73 42
17% 10% 15% 11% 14% 26% 16% 16% 17% 14% 19% 15%
ABCDF
Somewhat support 227 23 16 14 86 71 18 120 108 77 84 63
23% 18% 17% 20% 23% 28% 22% 24% 21% 23% 22% 23%
AB
Somewhat oppose 306 53 29 20 121 60 23 151 156 114 116 74
31% 40% 32% 29% 32% 24% 29% 31% 30% 34% 31% 27%
E E
Strongly oppose 278 40 30 26 111 45 27 132 146 93 95 87
28% 31% 33% 38% 29% 18% 33% 27% 29% 28% 25% 32%
E E E E E
Neither/Don't care either way 11 1 2 1 5 3 0 6 5 2 6 3
1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 1%
Don't have a lawn or garden 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
0 - - - 0 - - 0 0 - -
(DKINS) 9 0 1 1 2 5 1 2 7 2 2 4
1% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0 1% 1% 0 2%
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 394 37 29 22 139 137 30 199 195 124 157 105
39% 28% 32% 31% 37% 55% 37% 41% 38% 37% 42% 39%
ABCDF
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 585 93 59 46 232 105 50 283 302 207 211 161
58% 71% 65% 66% 61% 42% 61% 58% 59% 61% 56% 59%
E E E E E
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Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G - H/I

detailed tables

* small base
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Pest control products for use inside the home, such as ant traps, bug spray and rodent traps.
Strongly support 166 16 39 55 53 51 54 44 99 68
17% 17% 16% 16% 17% 22% 16% 14% 15% 19%
G
Somewhat support 227 19 62 77 68 48 87 73 145 83
23% 20% 26% 22% 22% 20% 25% 23% 22% 23%
Somewhat oppose 306 26 69 116 94 65 113 99 205 101
31% 27% 29% 33% 31% 28% 33% 31% 32% 29%
Strongly oppose 278 31 68 93 85 63 85 99 187 92
28% 32% 28% 27% 28% 27% 25% 31% 29% 26%
Neither/Don't care either way 1 2 1 5 3 4 1 6 5
1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0 2% 1% 2%
F
Don't have a lawn or garden 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 - 0 - - - - 0 - 0
(DKINS) 9 2 0 3 4 4 4 0 6 4
1% 2% - 1% 1% 2% 1% - 1% 1%
B G
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 394 36 101 132 121 99 142 118 244 150
39% 37% 42% 38% 39% 42% 41% 36% 38% 43%
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 585 56 138 209 179 129 198 198 392 193
58% 58% 57% 60% 58% 55% 58% 61% 61% 55%
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Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G - H/I

detailed tables

* small base
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Insect and plant di control products for the lawn and garden, such as fungicides and insecticides.
Strongly support 280 21 52 108 95 72 97 88 180 100
28% 22% 22% 31% 31% 31% 28% 27% 28% 28%
B B
Somewhat support 258 26 71 86 74 62 86 84 166 92
26% 27% 29% 25% 24% 26% 25% 26% 26% 26%
Somewhat oppose 266 27 65 89 84 58 94 85 179 88
27% 28% 27% 26% 27% 25% 27% 26% 28% 25%
Strongly oppose 177 20 48 57 51 39 63 61 117 60
18% 21% 20% 16% 17% 16% 18% 19% 18% 17%
Neither/Don't care either way 12 3 1 5 3 2 3 3 4
1% 3% 0 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%
B H
Don't have a lawn or garden 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0
(DKINS) 6 0 4 2 0 3 1 2 1 4
1% - 1% 1% - 1% 0 1% 0 1%
D
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 538 47 123 194 169 134 183 172 346 192
54% 49% 51% 56% 55% 57% 53% 53% 53% 54%
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 444 47 113 146 135 97 157 145 296 148
44% 49% 47% 42% 44% 41% 45% 45% 46% 42%
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detailed tables

Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Insect and plant di control products for the lawn and garden, such as fungicides and insecticides.
Strongly support 280 33 18 7 111 90 21 128 152 92 114 67
28% 25% 20% 9% 29% 36% 26% 26% 30% 27% 30% 25%
C Cc Cc ABC Cc
Somewhat support 258 33 24 19 92 69 21 134 124 108 79 68
26% 26% 26% 28% 24% 28% 25% 27% 24% 32% 21% 25%
J
Somewhat oppose 266 34 29 24 95 61 23 131 135 84 105 75
27% 26% 33% 35% 25% 24% 28% 27% 27% 25% 28% 28%
Strongly oppose 177 28 15 19 74 26 15 90 88 49 71 55
18% 22% 16% 27% 20% 10% 18% 18% 17% 15% 19% 20%
E E E E
Neither/Don't care either way 12 1 3 0 5 1 1 5 7 1 4 5
1% 1% 3% - 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0 1% 2%
E
Don't have a lawn or garden 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
0 - - 1% - - - 0 - 0 -
D
(DKINS) 6 1 1 0 1 3 0 2 4 1 2 3
1% 1% 1% - 0 1% - 0 1% 0 0 1%
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 538 66 42 26 203 160 42 261 277 201 193 135
54% 51% 47% 37% 54% 64% 52% 53% 54% 60% 51% 50%
C Cc ABCDF Cc JK
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 444 62 44 43 169 87 38 221 223 133 176 130
44% 48% 49% 62% 45% 35% 47% 45% 44% 40% 47% 48%
E E ADEF E E
L]
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Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G - H/I

detailed tables

* small base
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Weed control products for the lawn, patio or driveway, such as weed killer and weed-and-feed lawn fertilizer.
Strongly support 295 26 64 109 94 73 112 84 197 98
30% 27% 26% 31% 31% 31% 32% 26% 30% 28%
Somewhat support 240 16 68 86 69 62 78 84 156 85
24% 17% 28% 25% 22% 27% 23% 26% 24% 24%
A
Somewhat oppose 259 34 63 77 82 55 93 83 163 96
26% 35% 26% 22% 27% 23% 27% 26% 25% 27%
C
Strongly oppose 187 18 44 69 56 38 57 65 126 61
19% 18% 18% 20% 18% 16% 17% 20% 20% 17%
Neither/Don't care either way 9 1 0 2 5 4 1 4 2 7
1% 1% - 1% 2% 2% 0 1% 0 2%
H
Don't have a lawn or garden 3 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 3
0 - 0 0 0 - 1% 0 - 1%
H
(DKINS) 7 1 2 4 0 3 0 2 3 4
1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 0 1%
F
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 536 42 132 195 163 136 190 168 353 183
54% 44% 55% 56% 53% 58% 55% 52% 55% 52%
A
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 446 52 106 146 138 93 151 148 289 156
45% 54% 44% 42% 45% 39% 44% 46% 45% 44%
C
L]
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. Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

detailed tables

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Weed control products for the lawn, patio or driveway, such as weed killer and weed-and-feed lawn fertilizer.
Strongly support 295 37 23 13 108 93 22 132 164 95 121 74
30% 28% 26% 18% 29% 37% 27% 27% 32% 28% 32% 27%
BCD
Somewhat support 240 33 22 16 87 61 22 130 111 99 78 62
24% 25% 24% 23% 23% 24% 27% 26% 22% 29% 21% 23%
J
Somewhat oppose 259 33 27 22 96 58 22 128 131 88 101 65
26% 26% 30% 31% 26% 23% 27% 26% 26% 26% 27% 24%
Strongly oppose 187 26 18 18 78 31 15 92 95 51 70 64
19% 20% 20% 26% 21% 13% 19% 19% 19% 15% 19% 24%
E E |
Neither/Don't care either way 9 0 0 1 5 3 1 5 3 3 3 3
1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Don't have a lawn or garden 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1
0 - - 1% 0 0 - 0 0 1% - 1%
(DKINS) 7 2 0 0 2 3 0 2 5 0 3 2
1% 1% - - 1% 1% - 0 1% - 1% 1%
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 536 70 45 29 194 155 44 261 275 194 199 136
54% 53% 50% 42% 51% 62% 54% 53% 54% 58% 53% 50%
BCD
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 446 59 45 40 175 90 37 220 226 139 171 129
45% 45% 50% 57% 46% 36% 46% 45% 44% 41% 45% 48%
E E E

Ipsos-Reid
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detailed tables

Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G - H/I

* small base
EDUCATION INCOME HAVE LAWN/GARDEN
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Yes No
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 100 245 349 298 235 349 319 669 331
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 96* 241 348 307 236 344 322 647 353
Insect and di control products for trees and shrubs, such as insecticides and fungicides.
Strongly support 262 21 53 99 85 68 88 80 161 100
26% 22% 22% 28% 28% 29% 25% 25% 25% 28%
Somewhat support 258 23 73 90 70 61 97 81 173 85
26% 24% 30% 26% 23% 26% 28% 25% 27% 24%
Somewhat oppose 290 32 69 92 96 65 98 98 191 99
29% 33% 29% 26% 31% 28% 28% 30% 30% 28%
Strongly oppose 166 18 44 55 48 34 56 56 112 53
17% 19% 18% 16% 16% 14% 16% 18% 17% 15%
Neither/Don't care either way 16 2 1 8 5 5 3 5 8 8
2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Don't have a lawn or garden 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2
0 - 0 0 - - 0 0 - 0
(DKINS) 6 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 1 5
1% - - 1% 1% 1% 1% - 0 2%
H
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 520 44 126 189 155 130 185 161 335 185
52% 46% 52% 54% 50% 55% 54% 50% 52% 53%
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 456 50 113 147 145 99 154 155 303 153
46% 52% 47% 42% 47% 42% 45% 48% 47% 43%
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detailed tables

Do you support or oppose the government banning the sale and use of the following?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/J/IK

* small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents (Unweighted) 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 500 500 270 442 271
Base: All respondents (Weighted) 1000 130 90* 70* 377 251 81* 490 510 337 375 272
Insect and disease control products for trees and shrubs, such as insecticides and fungicides.
Strongly support 262 31 16 9 97 92 17 122 140 84 102 70
26% 24% 18% 12% 26% 36% 21% 25% 27% 25% 27% 26%
C Cc ABCDF
Somewhat support 258 32 23 15 98 65 25 132 126 111 83 60
26% 24% 25% 22% 26% 26% 31% 27% 25% 33% 22% 22%
JK
Somewhat oppose 290 37 35 27 106 62 23 143 147 90 116 80
29% 28% 39% 38% 28% 25% 28% 29% 29% 27% 31% 29%
DE E
Strongly oppose 166 26 14 18 70 25 12 82 84 44 68 52
17% 20% 16% 26% 18% 10% 15% 17% 16% 13% 18% 19%
E E E
Neither/Don't care either way 16 3 1 1 6 2 3 8 8 5 5 5
2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Don't have a lawn or garden 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0
0 - - 1% - 0 - 0 0 1% -
D
(DKINS) 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 4 1 1 4
1% 1% - - - 1% 1% 0 1% 0 0 2%
D D D
Summary
Top2Box [Strongly/Somewhat support] 520 63 39 24 195 156 42 255 266 196 185 130
52% 48% 43% 34% 52% 62% 52% 52% 52% 58% 49% 48%
C C ABCD C JK
Low2Box [Somewhat/Strongly oppose] 456 63 50 45 176 88 35 225 231 134 184 133
46% 48% 55% 64% 47% 35% 43% 46% 45% 40% 49% 49%
E E ADEF E | |
L]
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